MONTANA
PRODUCT GUIDE
EDNEY DISTRIBUTING CO., INC.
888.443.3639 • WWW.EDNEYCO.COM •@EDNEYCO
S I N C E  1 9 5 1
EDNEY DISTRIBUTING CO., INC.2
ABOUT US
E

•11/8 inch square high carbon gang bolts (Heavy-duty Series)
•18 inch notched or smooth disc blades
•Powder coat tractor matching colors
•DH30-60: 60 inch cutting width, 735 lbs., 30 HP Requirement
•DH30-72: 72 inch cutting width, 815 lbs., 35 HP Requirement
•DH30-84: 84 inch cutting width, 900 lbs., 40 HP Requirement
Features:
•Cat I hitch
•Roll-formed moldboard for excellent loading
    and unloading of soil
•3/8 inch end plates. 1/2 inch hitch plates
•1/2 inch x 6 reversible cutting edges
•3-point shank with replaceable tips
•Clevis style pins
•Powder coat tractor matching colors
•BB30-60: 60 inch cut width, 5 shanks, 541 lbs
•BB30-66: 66 inch cut width, 5 shanks, 573 lbs
•BB30-72: 72 inch cut width, 6 shanks, 606 lbs
•BB30-84: 84 inch cut width, 7 shanks, 682 lbs
•BB30-96: 96 inch cut width, 8 shanks, 752 lbs
Features:
•Cat I hitch (pins Included)
•Can switch between forward or reverse rotation
•Oil bath lubrication
•Heavy-duty all gear driven line
•6 Heat treated cutting tines per hub
•Powder coat finish
•Adjustable runners
•Working depths from 1inch to 4 inches
•Comes with heavy duty PTO shaft and slip clutch
•48 and 60 inch widths: 15-20 HP requirement
•72 and 84 inch widths: 30-50 HP requirement
•RT200-48: 48 inch working width, 506 lbs.
•RT200-60: 60 inch working width, 605 lbs.
•RT200-72: 72 inch working width, 695 lbs.
•RT200-84: 84 inch working width, 775 lbs.
Features:
•Cat I hitch
•¾ inch hardened spoons with closed design
•Rotor flanges are welded with 2 bronze bushings per rotor